

SC No. 6978/2016
FIR No. 505/2015
PS. Fatehpur Beri
State Vs. Mohd. Sohrab

11.08.2016

Pr. Mr. Rakesh Mehta, Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State
Accused Mohd. Sohrab on bail

No time left.

List for arguments on charge on 19.10.2016.

(Sandeep Yadav)
Additional Sessions Judge-3 (South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/11.08.2016