

SC No.6978/2016
FIR No. 505/2015
PS:Fatehpur Beri
State Vs. Mohd. Sohrab

23.10.2018

Present : Sh. RK Gurjar, Ld. Addl.PP for state
Accused present on bail

PW1 Pawan Anand, PW2 WASI Bipin Kiro
examined and discharged. PW3 Rishikesh Meena partly
examined in chief. Further examination in chief deferred for
want of photographs and memory card.

Let PW US Thakur be summoned alongwith
photographs and memory card to be filed in the court on the
next date. PW 3 Rishikesh Meena be also summoned again
for the next date.

List for PE on **19.12.2018**.

(Sunena Sharma)
Additional Sessions Judge-03 (South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/23.10.2018